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Estimate

Presented By: 13806
Every Bloomin' Thing

2 Walnut Avenue
Atherton, CA 94027

P: 650-327-5775 F:

Ship To:

Estimate #: 85818
Date: 02/19/2011

Little House Courtyard
800 Middle Avenue
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Project Name Viewable Until Req Date

Little House Courtyard 05/21/2011 04/21/2011

LN | Item # Item Description Qty | UM | Price Total

1 | CAM-SIL-01000 Camellia japonica 'Silver Waves' 2 EA | $8.736 | $17.47
Camellia japonica White Wavy Semi-double Blooms
1 Gallon

2 | CAM-APP-01000 | Camellia sasanqua 'Apple Blossom' 2 | EA| $8.736 | $17.47
Camellia sasanqua White Edged w/Pink Single Flower
1 Gallon

3 | SAL-LEU-01000 Salvia leucantha 3 |EA| $4.776 | $14.33
Mexican Bush Sage, Velvet Sage
1 Gallon

4 | DAP-MAR-01000 | Daphne odora 'Marginata' ('Aureo-marginata') 2 | EA|$16.824 | $33.65
Winter Daphne
1 Gallon

5 | LOR-BLU-01000 [ Loropetalum chinense var. rubrum 'Blush' ('Rasberry Fringe') 5 EA | $8.316 | $41.58
Fringe Flower Green & Red Leaves w/Pink Flowers
1 Gallon
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MYR-AFR-01000

SAR-RUS-01000

HAR-COM-05000

PHO-ROE-05001

BUX-GRE-02M02

CAL-ASS-04001

Myrsine africana
African Boxwood
1 Gallon

Sarcococca ruscifolia
Fragrant Sarcococca
1 Gallon

Hardenbergia comptoniana
Lilac Vine
5 Gallon

Phoenix roebelenii Multi
Pygmy Date Palm Multi Trunk
5 Gallon

Buxus 'Green Mountain' - Monrovia
Green Mountain Boxwood
2 Gallon

Calibrachoa 'Assorted Varieties'
Million Bells

4" Pots

Red, Purple and gold...EVEN mix

23

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

$4.734

$7.548

$26.112

$22.224

$22.032

$30.720

$28.40

$7.55

$78.34

$44.45

$506.74

$153.60

Merchandise

Discount Freight Sales Tax

Total

$943.57

$18.87 $0.00 $85.53

$1,010.23

BAMBOO%PIPELINE




